Ssd Diskler

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

Uriin

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK M.2 NVMe GEN
4x4 6200/4900MB/s LSC11K1T02G8

KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1706MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Marka

Kioxia

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

84,00 USD

89,25 USD

115,50
usb

126,00
usb

145,95
usb

89,25 USD

93,45 USD



